
 
 

 EARLY DIRECT ADMISSION 2026 

1. Online application Sat 6 Sep – Tue 15 Oct 2025 

 2. Announcement of students eligible for interview 
• Biomedical Science (SCBM) 
• Bioresources & Environmental Biology (SCBE) 
• Materials Science & Nano Engineering (SCME) 
• Bioinnovation (SCIN) 
• Chemical Innovation & Technology (SCCT) 

Tue 28 Oct 2025 

  3. Interview (in English) 
• On-campus interview  
• Candidates must follow the instructions of each 

program. If the candidates do not conduct the 
interview as instructed, they are withdrawn from 
the interview shortlist. 

Sat 1 Nov 2025 

4. Announcement of the final list of admitted  
   students Tue 11 Nov 2025 

5. SIM enrollment confirmation/ declination 
• Required for all admitted students 

Tue 11 -Wed 12 Nov 2025 

 6. TCAS enrollment confirmation 
• Required for Thai admitted students only 

 

 
Fri 6 – Sat 7 Feb 2026 

7. TCAS enrollment declination  
• Required for Thai admitted students only 

 

Sun 8 Feb 2026 

8. Announcement of the final list of confirmed  
   admitted students 

Tue 19 Feb 2026 

9. Student ID released Tue 19 Feb 2026 
 

For more information, please contact: 
International Education and Administration Unit 
Division of Educational Innovation and International Program, Faculty of Science 
Mahidol University, Salaya campus 
E-mail: scsim@mahidol.ac.th 
Phone: + 66 2 4419820 ext. 1199 

 

 

International Program 

Fri 6 Mar 2026

Wed 4 - Thu 5 Mar 2026

Wed 18 Mar 2026

Wed 18 Mar 2026

*

*

*
*

*The early direct admission schedule has been rescheduled due to the impact of recent flooding in
the sourthern provinces and ongoingThai-Cambodia border clashes. 




